48  System Operation BTR-800, TR-800, TR-825
Beltpack Operation
FIGURE 37.
TR-800 and TR-825 Top and Rear Panel
On/Off and Volume Control
Turn the beltpack power on by rotating the knob CW. Adjust the
volume to the headset by rotating the volume control as required
for a comfortable listening volume.

CHAPTER 13
Accessories and Replacement Parts
ALP-600
520-760 mHz Bi-Directional Log Periodic Antenna
Includes mounting hardware and 10 feet (3 meters) of
coaxial cable with TNC Connectors.
PN 878896
ALP-450
450-900 mHz Log Periodic Antenna
Includes mounting hardware and 10 feet (3 meters) coaxial
cable with TNC connectors.
Order No. 71147000
Antenna Cables
Special low loss antenna cables with TNC Connectors
Model No. Length Order No.
CXU-10 10 Ft (3 meters) 690419
CXU-25 25 Ft (7.6 meter) 71151-025
CXU-50 50 Ft (15 meter) 71151-050
CXU-75 75 Ft (23 meter) 71151-075
CXU-100 100 Ft (30 meter) 71151-100
AB-2
Bracket for 1/2-wave Antenna with 10ft. of coax
PN 71138000
BTR Power Cords